BS12-BS24
LED
Str�p
HOUSING
OPTIC
Rated Input Voltage
Range of Input Voltage
Frequency

BS24-5168
168 LED/m
ORDER CODE EXPENSION
BS24- - - - - -
BS12
BS24
GROUP CODE
0168
BODY CODE
0060
0120
0168
0060
5120
5168
XXXX
BODY COLOR
XXXX
OPTIC
014
POWER
014: 14W
8
CRI
8: 80
S
EFFICIENCY
S: Standart
2
CONTROL
1: 12V
2: 24V
S
DRIVER
S: LAMPTIME
S
KIT
S: Standart
S
ACSESSORY
S: Standart
65
CCT
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
65: 6500K
MB: Amber
RD: Red
GR: Green
BL: Blue
20
IP
 20: IP20
1267 lm 90 lm/W
1379 lm 97 lm/W
1636 lm 113 lm/W
1144 lm 81 lm/W
549 lm 110 lm/W
521 lm 104 lm/W